Pico昀氀ex latched SMT header in
standard and reverse footprint
Series 90816/93407
Pico昀氀ex SMT header in
standard and reverse footprint
Series 90814/93405
Low pro昀椀le IDT connector
Series 90327/93338

SIZE
For more information refer to molex.com
Ordering Information
90816
Vertical Latched
SMT Header
90816
PCB Pegs Tube Packed
Tape and Reel
Packed
0
Yes
Yes No
2 No Yes
3
No
Yes No
5 No Yes
90816- X X XX
0 = TIN
3 = PDNI
CIRCUIT
SIZE
For more information refer to molex.com
90816
Vertical Latched
SMT Header
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
90325
90325
Low Pro昀椀le,
Vertical, Through-
Hole Header
90779
Low Pro昀椀le, High
Temperature,
Vertical ,Through-
Hole Header
90325- X X XX
90779- X X XX
0 = TIN
3 = PDNI
5 = NON-STANDARD VOIDED OPTION
6 = ROUND PEG WITH KINDS OPTION
7 = PDNI TUBED
9 = TIN TUBED
0 = TIN
3 = PDNI
7 = PDNI TUBED
9 = TIN TUBED
CIRCUIT SIZE
CIRCUIT SIZE
0 = STANDARD
HOUSING COLOUR:
0 = BLACK
9 = CUSTOMER SPECIFIC
9 = SHORT VERSION
90779
For more information refer to molex.com
For more information refer to molex.com
Ordering Information
90327
90327
Low Pro昀椀le, IDT
Connector
90327- X 3 XX
93338- X 3 XX
0 = TIN
3 = PDNI
0 = TIN
3 = PDNI
04 TO 26 = CIRCUIT SIZE
51 TO 98 = ASSY ON REELS
04 TO 26 = CIRCUIT SIZE
51 TO 98 = ASSY ON REELS
COLOUR WHITE
COLOUR WHITE
©2012 MolexOrder No. 987650-7851 Printed in EUR/GF/2012.09
Ordering Information
93338